No N
/n penojasaresb
CrT. npenojasaresb
Kapnosuy E.B.,
1
CT1. npenojasaTtenb
MapxomeHko A.A.
2 CT1. npenopasaTesnb
Meggeges O.C.
AccucteHT
3 Bopob6eii A.B.,

CT1. npenojasaTenb
m  AHppuanosuy N.B.

3aBefytoLmin Kadenpoi

PADUK
NUKBNAALMN 33[0MKEHHOCTEN
NS CTY[EHTOB 3 Kypca
Katheipbl MHXEHEPHOM NCUX0N0rMN N 3prOHOMUKN
Ha oceHHuiI1 cemecTp 2025/2026 yyebHoro roga

AvcunnnnHa

NH(popmaynoHHo-
aHa/IMTNYecKas
[eATeIbHOCTb

JproHoMuyeckume
Beb-TexHonornu

basbl JaHHbIX

[laTa npoBeAeHUs

02 theBpans 2026
03 theBpans 2026

28 aHBapa 2026

31 aHBapa 2026
03 (peBpans 2026

07 dheBpans 2026

29 AHBapa 2026
02 thespans 2026
04 despans 2026

09 teBpans 2026
12 tpeBpans 2026

Bpems
npoBeAeHus AYA
15.00 604-2
11.00
10.00
611-2
18.00
10.00
14.00
16.30
608-2/
11.
30 306-2
13.00
12.00
T.B. Kasak



